Power Distribution Unit
TOTEN
Cabinets
www. toten. com. en
• Multiple function module design which includes outlet module, control module, defending thunder module, guarding against electricity leakage module;
• Multiple function module and specification optional;
• Supplied as output module for various equipment power,
• With or without main switch for power input,

19" positive installation with TOTEN logo
(PD.0604.9000)
8-outlet All-usage POU, 2P+E industrial plug 32Ainput,
1 OAall usage outlet , without switch,with 3.0m length
cable, 19" positive installation with TOTEN logo
(322000796 )
10-outlet UK-type POU, 13Ainput and output,
with master switch,3.0m length cable, reverse
installation, with TOTEN logo
(PD.1002.9000)
Power Distribution Unit
Specification
Model No. Spec1fication
P0.0504.00• • 5-outlet German-type POU
P0.0601.00• • 6-outlet All-usage POU
P0.0602.02• • 6-outlet UK-type POU
P0.0603.oo• • 6-outlet UL-type POU
P0.0601.9000 6-outlet All-usage POU
P0.0602.9000 6-outlet UK-type POU
P0.0603.9000 6-outlet UL-type POU
P0.0604.9000 6-outlet German-type POU
P0.0801.9000 8-outlet All-usage POU
P0.0802.9000 8-outlet UK-type POU
P0.0803.9000 8-outlet UL-type POU
P0.0804.9000 8-outlet German-type POU
P0.1001.9000 10-outlet All-usage POU
P0.1002.9000 10-outlet UK-type POU
P0.1003.9000 10-outlet UL-type POU
P0.1004.9000 10-outlet German-type POU
P0.1201.9000 12-outlet All-usage POU
P0.1202.9000 12-outlet UK-type POU
P0.1203.9000 12-outlet UL-type POU
P0.1204.9000 12-outlet German-type POU
P0.1501.9000 15-outlet All-usage POU
P0.1502.9000 15-outlet UK-type POU
P0.1503.9000 15-outlet UL-type POU
P0.1504.9000 15-outlet German-type POU
Parameter of POU:
German-type 250V/50-60Hz
UL-type 120V/50-60Hz
UK-type 250V/50-60Hz